Task Mode Task Name

Duration

Start Finish Predecessors

Oct 20,'19 Oct 27,'19 Nov 3,19 Nov 10,19 Nov17,'19  |Nov24,'19 | Dec1,'19 Dec 8, ‘19 Dec 15,19 Dec 22,19 Dec 29,19 Jan's, 20 Jan 12,20 Jan 19,20 Jan 26, 20 Feb 2, 20 Feb 9, 20 Feb 16, 20 F
s M\TM\T\F\S‘S\M\T\W\T\F\s‘s\M\T\W\T\F\S‘S\M\T\W\T\F\s simTlwlT/Fls S\M\T\W\T\F\S‘S\M\T\W\T\F\s‘s\M\T\W\T\F\s‘S\M\T\W\T\F\s‘S\M\T\W\T\F\S‘S\M\T\W\T\F\S‘S\M\T\W\T\F\s‘S\MHW\T\F\s‘S\MHW\T\F\S‘S\MHW\T\F\S‘S\M\T\W\T\F\S‘s\M\T\W\T\F\S‘S\M\T\W\T\F sls|
1 -y General Conditions 15 days Mon 10/21/1¢Fri 11/8/19 1
2 s File NOI 0 days 10/21
3 b Pre-Construction Meeting 1day Mon 10/21/1¢Mon 10/21/1¢ Il
4 » Submit ALL Submitals 7 days Tue 10/22/19 Wed 10/30/1¢3 [ K
5 COY Review & Approval of Submittals 7 days Thu 10/31/19 Fri11/8/19 4 Il 1
6 L - PHASE 1- Water Works, Concrete/Electrical 33 days Mon 10/28/1¢Fri 12/13/19 [j 1
7 b g Set up traffic Control 1 day Mon 10/28/1¢Mon 10/28/1¢ [ Il
8 p Survey 1 day Tue 10/29/19 Tue 10/29/19 7 I Il
9 Set up BMP's (SWPPP) 1day Wed 10/30/1¢Wed 10/30/1¢8 I
10 » Waterline Installation 30 days Thu 10/31/19 Fri 12/13/19 9 I 1
1 b Demo Concrete 15 days Thu 10/31/19 Wed 11/20/1¢9 I |
12 Concrete Work 28 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 12/13/19 I
13 b Electrical Work 14 days Mon 11/4/19 Thu 11/21/19 I |
14 L - PHASE 2A- Mill & Fill 3" Pave South side 13 days Mon 12/16/1¢Wed 1/8/20 I 1
15 Set up Traffic Control 1day Mon 12/16/1¢Mon 12/16/1¢12 | Il
16 b Lower Manholes & valves 2 days Tue 12/17/19 Wed 12/18/1¢15 I 1
17 » Milling & Sweeping 3 days Thu 12/19/19 Mon 12/23/1¢16 [ Il
18 b Crack Seal Joints 2 days Tue 12/24/19 Mon 12/30/1¢17 I !1
19 Tac & Pave 4 days Thu 1/2/20 Tue1/7/20 18 I 1
20 » Paint Striping 1 day Wed 1/8/20 Wed 1/8/20 19 I T
21 - PHASE 2B- Mill & Fill 3" Pave North Side 13 days Thu1/9/20 Mon 1/27/20 1 1
22 Set up Traffic Control 1day Thu1/9/20 Thu1/9/20 20 [ 1
23 b Lower Manholes & valves 2 days Fri 1/10/20  Mon 1/13/20 22 I 1
24 » Milling & Sweeping 3 days Tue 1/14/20 Thu1/16/20 23 I Il
25 Crack seal Joints 2 days Fri1/17/20 Mon 1/20/20 24 I 1
26 A Tac & Pave 4 days Tue 1/21/20 Fri1/24/20 25 1
27 » Paint Striping 1 day Mon 1/27/20 Mon 1/27/20 26 j k
28 - PHASE 3 Raise MH & Water Valves to Grade 19 days Tue 1/28/20 Fri 2/21/20 IJ
29 Set up Traffic Control 16 days Tue 1/28/20 Tue 2/18/20 27 I 1
30 » Raise MH & Water Valves to Grade 14 days Tue 1/28/20 Fri 2/14/20 I T
31 b Thermoplastic Striping 2 days Mon 2/17/20 Tue 2/18/20 30 | Il
32 Punch list 2 days Wed 2/19/20 Thu2/20/20 31 I Il
33 b g As-Builts 1day Fri2/21/20  Fri2/21/20 32 I
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